

FED AID NO HSIP-0401(242)

ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS

US 401 OVER SWIFT CREEK (BRIDGES 86 AND 89) AND PAVED MEDIAN JUST NORTH OF BRIDGES

STATE CONTRACTING, INC.

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		7703.47
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		5000.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	50.00	2500.00
0004	1231000000-E	560	SHOULDER BORROW	192 CY	51.07	9805.44
0005	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	500.00	500.00
0006	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	778 LF	16.38	12743.64
0007	3060000000-E	862	SBGR DOUBLE FACED	200 LF	24.61	4922.00
0008	3120000000-E	862	20" TUBULAR 3C GUARDRAIL	480 LF	163.71	78580.80
0009	3135000000-N	862	W-TR SBGR TRANS SECTIONS	8 EA	1605.00	12840.00
0010	3210000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE CAT-1	1 EA	588.50	588.50
0011	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	2 EA	1926.00	3852.00
0012	3285000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE M-350	4 EA	1685.25	6741.00
0013	3345000000-E	864	REMOVE & RESET GUARDRAIL	100 LF	5.35	535.00
0014	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	1,320 LF	1.07	1412.40
0015	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96 SF	10.00	960.00
0016	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	1 EA	4000.00	4000.00
0017	4422000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	5 DAY	250.00	1250.00
0018	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	44 EA	80.00	3520.00
0019	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	1 EA	2750.00	2750.00
0020	4940000000-N	1267	FLEX DELINATR (YELLOW)	16 EA	100.00	1600.00
0021	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,100 LF	2.00	2200.00
0022	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	15 TON	50.00	750.00
0023	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	45 TON	50.00	2250.00
0024	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	30 TON	50.00	1500.00
0025	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	500 SY	1.75	875.00
0026	6038000000-E	SP	PERM SOIL REINF MAT	50 SY	10.00	500.00
0027	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50 LF	4.30	215.00
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	3000.00	1500.00
0029	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	4.85	242.50
0030	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25 TON	1825.00	456.25
0031	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	13 EA	135.00	1755.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 174048.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 174048.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

STATE CONTRACTING, INC. 1 174048.00